
1 菊  繁  実乃里

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

福岡ﾌｨｷﾞｭｱｱｶﾃﾞﾐｰ 7 10.65 5.48 5.17 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lo+1A+1A+SEQ 2.70 0.11 2.811 1 1

2 1F!+1Lo ! 1.00 -0.03 0.970 -1 -1

3 FSSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - -

4 1Lz 0.60 0.00 0.600 0 0

5 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0

5.40 5.48

Composition 1.00 1.752.00 1.75 1.50

Presentation 1.00 1.752.00 1.75 1.50

Skating Skills 1.00 1.671.75 2.00 1.25

5.17

2 大  坪  夏  実

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

福岡ﾌｨｷﾞｭｱｱｶﾃﾞﾐｰ 8 9.97 5.97 4.00 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0

2 1Lo+1A+SEQ 1.60 0.00 1.600 0 0

3 1Lz 0.60 0.00 0.600 0 0

4 1F+1Lo+1Lo 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0

5 SSpB 1.10 0.07 1.171 1 0

5.90 5.97

Composition 1.00 1.331.50 1.25 1.25

Presentation 1.00 1.421.50 1.50 1.25

Skating Skills 1.00 1.251.50 1.25 1.00

4.00
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3 赤  荻  ななみ

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

福岡ﾌｨｷﾞｭｱｱｶﾃﾞﾐｰ 3 8.67 4.59 4.08 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0

2 1W+1Lo+1Lo 1.30 0.02 1.321 0 0

3 1Lz 0.60 0.00 0.600 0 0

4 1Lo+1Lo 1.00 0.00 1.000 0 0

5 SSpB 1.10 0.07 1.171 1 0

4.50 4.59

Composition 1.00 1.331.50 1.25 1.25

Presentation 1.00 1.501.75 1.50 1.25

Skating Skills 1.00 1.251.50 1.25 1.00

4.08

4 関      花  恵

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

福岡ﾌｨｷﾞｭｱｱｶﾃﾞﾐｰ 10 8.61 4.44 4.17 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lo+1Lo 1.00 0.02 1.020 1 0

2 1Lz 0.60 0.00 0.600 0 0

3 1F+1Lo+1Lo 1.50 0.03 1.531 1 0

4 1W 0.30 -0.01 0.29-1 0 0

5 USpB 1.00 0.00 1.000 0 0

4.40 4.44

Composition 1.00 1.421.75 1.25 1.25

Presentation 1.00 1.421.75 1.50 1.00

Skating Skills 1.00 1.331.75 1.25 1.00

4.17
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5 松  本  萌百花

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

福岡ﾌｨｷﾞｭｱｱｶﾃﾞﾐｰ 1 8.44 4.52 3.92 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1W+1Lo 0.80 0.00 0.800 0 0

2 1Lo+1Lo+1Lo 1.50 -0.02 1.48-1 0 0

3 1Lz 0.60 0.00 0.600 0 0

4 1F! ! 0.50 -0.03 0.470 -1 -1

5 SSpB 1.10 0.07 1.171 1 0

4.50 4.52

Composition 1.00 1.251.25 1.00 1.50

Presentation 1.00 1.421.50 1.25 1.50

Skating Skills 1.00 1.251.25 1.25 1.25

3.92

6 村  上      葵

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

福岡ﾌｨｷﾞｭｱｱｶﾃﾞﾐｰ 9 7.83 4.50 3.33 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1F+1Lo+1Lo 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0

2 1Lz! ! 0.60 -0.04 0.560 -1 -1

3 1W 0.30 0.00 0.300 0 0

4 1Lo+1Lo 1.00 0.00 1.000 0 0

5 SSpB 1.10 0.04 1.140 1 0

4.50 4.50

Composition 1.00 1.081.25 1.00 1.00

Presentation 1.00 1.171.50 1.00 1.00

Skating Skills 1.00 1.081.25 1.00 1.00

3.33
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7 花  田  以  奈

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

福岡ﾌｨｷﾞｭｱｱｶﾃﾞﾐｰ 2 7.42 3.92 3.50 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1T 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0

2 1S+1Lo 0.90 -0.02 0.88-1 0 0

3 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0

4 1W+1T+1T 1.10 0.01 1.111 0 0

5 USpB 1.00 0.03 1.031 0 0

3.90 3.92

Composition 1.00 1.081.25 1.00 1.00

Presentation 1.00 1.251.50 1.25 1.00

Skating Skills 1.00 1.171.50 1.00 1.00

3.50

8 島  本  紗  弓

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

福岡ﾌｨｷﾞｭｱｱｶﾃﾞﾐｰ 5 7.17 4.17 3.00 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1W 0.30 0.00 0.300 0 0

2 1F+1T 0.90 0.00 0.900 0 0

3 1S+1Lo+1Lo 1.40 0.00 1.400 0 0

4 1Lo 0.50 -0.03 0.47-1 0 -1

5 SSpB 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0

4.20 4.17

Composition 1.00 1.081.25 1.00 1.00

Presentation 1.00 0.921.00 1.00 0.75

Skating Skills 1.00 1.001.25 0.75 1.00

3.00

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / 無級女子
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9 山  内  皐  月

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

福岡ﾌｨｷﾞｭｱｱｶﾃﾞﾐｰ 4 6.20 3.70 3.50 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 1S+1Lo 0.90 0.00 0.900 0 0

2 1F+1Lo+1Lo 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0

3 Lo F 0.00 0.00 0.00- - -

4 1W 0.30 0.00 0.300 0 0

5 USpB 1.00 0.00 1.000 0 0

3.70 3.70

Composition 1.00 1.171.25 1.25 1.00

Presentation 1.00 1.251.50 1.00 1.25

Skating Skills 1.00 1.081.25 1.00 1.00

3.50

転倒:  -0.50 (1)

10 平  川  真  渚

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

福岡ﾌｨｷﾞｭｱｱｶﾃﾞﾐｰ 6 6.08 3.42 2.66 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1S+1Lo 0.90 -0.03 0.87-2 0 0

2 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0

3 1W 0.30 0.00 0.300 0 0

4 1Lo+1T+1T<< << 0.90 -0.15 0.75-3 -3 -3

5 USpB 1.00 0.00 1.000 0 0

3.60 3.42

Composition 1.00 1.001.25 1.00 0.75

Presentation 1.00 0.831.00 0.75 0.75

Skating Skills 1.00 0.831.00 0.75 0.75

2.66

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / 無級女子
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